MARATOMBOLA

OSTIA (RM) 29 Dicembre 2019
kim 42,195

www.mariomoretti.it

TS

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOC TIME TIME
1 1 CALCATERRA GIORGIO SM45 1 |CALCATERRA SPORT 02:48:56 02:48:56
2 2 MINICI GIUSEPPE SM40 1 |ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 02:49:07 02:49:06
3 3 INDELICATO MARCO SM50 1 |BANCARI ROMANI 02:51:50 02:51:49
4 4 MARCHIORI CLAUDIO SM40| 2 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 02:56:52 02:56:51
5 5 D'INNOCENTI MARCO SM40| 3 |TMS TIGER TEAM 02:58:02 02:58:01
6 6 LAURENTI PIETRO SM45| 2 |VITAMINA RUNNING 02:59:39 02:59:35
7 7 FEDERICO CARLOS ALBERTO SM50| 2 |FORUM SPORT CENTER 03:01:10 03:01:00
8 8 NANNI DIEGO SM40| 4 |LBM SPORT TEAM 03:05:34 03:05:29
9 9 DI COCCO ANDREA SM45|1 3 |LBM SPORT TEAM 03:11:43 03:11:39
10 10 MANCINI TULLIO SM50| 3 |RUNNING EVOLUTION 03:12:36 03:12:33
11 11 DI GIOVANNI VALENTINO SM45| 4 |TIVOLI MARATHON 03:19:00 03:18:56
12 12 ROMA FERNANDO SM35 1 |ATLETICA ANZIO 03:20:07 03:20:00
13 13 D'ERRICO MICHELE SM65 1 |MARSALA DOC 03:22:22 03:22:21
14 14 PAVIA LUCA FERRI DIEGO - 1 |STAFFETTA 03:22:41 03:22:33
15 15 FUNARI GIUSEPPE SM40| 5 |ASD MONTI DELLA TOLFA 03:22:52 03:22:47
16 16 TIRELLI FRANCO SM50| 4 |CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 03:23:42 03:23:36
17 17 SANTORI ALESSIO SM 1 |RUNCARD 03:24:36 03:24:36
18 18 LILLI GABRIELE SM35| 2 |PODISTICA APRILIA 03:28:28 03:28:24
19 19 CAROSINI MASSIMO SM50| 5 |LBM SPORT TEAM 03:28:47 03:28:34
20 1 ABBONDANZA ANTONELLA SF40 1 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 03:29:18 03:29:16
21 20 AVARUCCI BRUNO PALUZZI ANDREA - 2 |STAFFETTA 03:30:27 03:30:25
22 21 DENNI RICCARDO SM55 1 |PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 03:30:43 03:30:38
23 22 URSO DOMENICO SM50| 6 |RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY 03:31:47 03:31:35
24 23 DI VICO ANTONIO SM40| 6 |CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 03:31:48 03:31:42
25 24 CHAPLIN TIMOTHY SM55|1 2 |UISP 03:33:43 03:33:42
26 25 ROSSINI GIANFRANCO SM55| 3 |GRIFO RUNNERS 03:34:16 03:34:04
27 2 CECCARELLI RITA SF55 1 |GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 03:34:19 03:34:14
28 26 GATTO CARLO SM35| 3 |INTESATLETICA LATINA 03:34:50 03:34:44
29 27 VALECCHI CARLO SM60 1 |ATLETICA UMBERTIDE 03:36:06 03:36:02
30 28 DOMENICI ANTONIO SM45| 5 |PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 03:37:18 03:37:11
31 29 GIORGINI MAURIZIO SM55| 4 |ROMA ROAD RUNNERS 03:37:52 03:37:45
32 30 LAMACCHIA ADRIANO SM50| 7 |ATHLOS MATERA 03:37:59 03:37:49
33 31 CORTI LUCA SM40| 7 |BANCARI ROMANI 03:38:01 03:37:56
34 32 FASTELLI MARCO SM35| 4 |SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 03:39:00 03:38:52
35 3 VINCI SILVIA SF45 1 |FORUM SPORT CENTER 03:39:50 03:39:43
36 33 GASPARI FRANCESCO |DI RUZZA RENATO - 3 |STAFFETTA 03:39:52 03:39:49
37 34 CERIONI CARLO SM45] 6 |BANCARI ROMANI 03:42:11 03:42:00
38 35 BOIANO ROBERTO SM50| 8 |RUNCARD 03:42:45 03:42:43
39 36 D'AMATO FEDERICO SM40| 8 |FREE RUNNERS 03:44:26 03:44:09
40 37 BAZZONI ALESSANDRO SM40| 9 |INTESATLETICA LATINA 03:45:07 03:45:01
41 38 SCARANARI ANDREA SM45| 7 |ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA 03:45:38 03:45:33
42 4 PRIORESCHI PATRIZIA SF50 1 |PODISTICA VEIO 03:45:46 03:45:39
43 5 BIANCHETTI MARIA GALLITTO MASSIMO - 4 |STAFFETTA 03:46:36 03:46:20
44 39 GIULIANELLI IVANO SM40| 10 |ASD RUN FOR FUN 03:46:48 03:46:42
45 40 MORELLI GIUSEPPE RANDOLFI MAURIZIO - 5 |STAFFETTA 03:47:05 03:47:01
46 41 GRAVANAGO GIAN LUIGI SM50| 9 |ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA 03:47:58 03:47:55
a7 42 DI SANTE ROBERTO GAVASSO SEBASTIANO - 6 |STAFFETTA 03:48:02 03:47:52
48 43 COSTALUNGA FABRIZIO SM50| 10 |ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM 03:48:31 03:48:22
49 44 DIARIO ANGELO SM40| 11 |FULMINIE SAETTE 03:48:31 03:48:28
50 45 CASATI GIANLUCA SM50| 11 |GS AVIS TREVIGLIO 03:49:41 03:49:35
51 46 TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA SM60| 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 03:49:51 03:49:43
52 a7 TIBERI ROBERTO SM45|! 8 |MARATHONTRUPPEN 03:51:00 03:50:59
53 48 GIAMMANCO MICHELE SM70 1 |ATLETHIC TEAM PALAGIANO 03:54:22 03:54:19
54 49 SOBRINO GIAN PAOLO SM50| 12 |BERGAMO STARS 03:54:55 03:54:45
55 50 LAMANNA ROCCO SM50| 13 |GIOIA RUNNING 03:56:37 03:56:25
56 51 AMICI ALESSANDRO SM40| 12 |ATLETICA PEGASO 03:57:04 03:56:55
57 52 CORTESE MAURIZIO SM55| 5 |ATLETICA PEGASO 03:57:04 03:56:55
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PEZZATINI
DE LUCA
SPEGNI
POMPEI
RICCIOTTI
MURILLO PEREZ
MASTROGIACOMO
RONDINI
IUELE

DI STEFANO STEFANO
ANGELUCCI
SABUZI
PANACCIONE
MASTROLUCA
PIETRELLA
SEVERA
RODO
MALENA
SALVATORE
TEOFILI
CORRADINI
AMARI

DE PETRIS
FRATTESI
PETRENKO
ROCCHI
CORTELAZZI
VOLPE

REALI
GRILLO
BUONOMINI
BORDI
PELLEGRINO
SEVERONI
VAGNATI
UGOLINI
CARLI
CANNITO
NINIVAGGI
ALIMONTI
BORGHI
MASCIA
BACCHI
GARGIULLI
POZzzI
GELATI
COLOMBO
MOl

MELONE
MARANO
FIORUCCI
MATONE
CALABRESE
GIORGI
HIRNYAK
MINICUCCI
ROVELLI
CASAMASSIMA
TORRI
MELLOZZI
BINI
PIERGALLINI
ANGELI PATRIZIA
CARUCCI
NICASSIO
BASILIO

CLAUDIA
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
MARCO
PAOLO
UNICE
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
FRALLICCIARDI LORE
MASSIMILIANO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
TONINO
STEFANO
ALESSIO
FABRIZIO
TOMMASO
FABIO
MARCO
ANTONIO
PAOLO

IRYNA
AURELIA
MONICA
GIUSEPPE
CLARITA
GIACOMO
CARLO

ELIO

ANDREA
STEFANO
DOMENICO
MAURO
RAFFAELE
FRANCESCO
LUCIA
DANIELE
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONA
GIORGIA
VIOLA

LUCA
MAURIZIO
BARBARA
TECLA
EMANUELE
FAUSTO
ANNA MARIA
MICHELE
PIERGIORGIO
SOFIYA
MASSIMO
FRANCESCA
RITA

SERGIO
SIMONA
TIZIANA
STEFANO

DE MATTIA LUDOVICO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
MARIA CARMELA

SF40
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM40
SF40
SM45
SM55
SM45

SM45
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SM60
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SM45
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SF
SF35
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SF40
SF45
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SF40
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SF65
SM45
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SF45
SM55
SF50
SF40
SM45

SM50
SM55
SF45
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ATLETICA PEGASO

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
FULMINI E SAETTE

TEAM CAMELOT

POL CALI ROMA XIlI
PODISTICA VEIO

SMART RUNNERS GRAVINA
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
RUNCARD

STAFFETTA

ATLETICA WINNER

ATL VILLA GUGLIELMI

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
CAT SPORT

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
LE AQUILE MATTINIERE
INTESATLETICA LATINA
RUNCARD

CAT SPORT

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
RUNCARD

RUNNING EVOLUTION
UKRAINA

VILLA DE SANCTIS

RUNCARD

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA PEGASO

TEAM CAMELOT

TEAM CAMELOT

BERGAMO STARS

ASD MEDITERRANEA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
BANDA DEI MALANDRINI

ASD HAPPY RUNNER ALTAMURA
ASD HAPPY RUNNER ALTAMURA
ASD TRA LE RIGHE

MDS PANARIAGROUP
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
ASD MONTI DELLA TOLFA
AMAT.ATL CHIRIGNAGO
RUNCARD

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD MONTI DELLA TOLFA
MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO
MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO
INTESATLETICA LATINA
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PERSONAL BEST

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

9.92 RUNNING

STAFFETTA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

BE DIFFERENT BE ULTRA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

03:57:05
03:57:13
03:59:54
03:59:56
03:59:56
04:02:17
04:02:33
04:03:57
04:05:28
04:06:05
04:06:58
04:07:38
04:09:06
04:10:18
04:10:55
04:11:05
04:12:09
04:13:00
04:13:19
04:13:33
04:13:35
04:13:41
04:14:59
04:17:06
04:17:20
04:17:36
04:22:00
04:22:25
04:22:30
04:22:30
04:23:30
04:23:41
04:23:42
04:24:17
04:24:43
04:26:04
04:27:24
04:27:37
04:27:37
04:27:55
04:28:13
04:28:13
04:28:14
04:28:34
04:29:16
04:30:48
04:31:51
04:32:01
04:32:06
04:32:07
04:32:21
04:32:41
04:32:41
04:33:33
04:33:43
04:34:45
04:35:18
04:35:19
04:35:19
04:36:23
04:36:56
04:38:31
04:39:09
04:39:25
04:39:47
04:42:06

03:56:55
03:57:05
03:59:49
03:59:49
03:59:45
04:02:08
04:02:22
04:03:38
04:05:17
04:05:57
04:06:40
04:07:28
04:09:01
04:10:09
04:10:49
04:10:53
04:12:05
04:13:00
04:13:13
04:13:28
04:13:29
04:13:26
04:14:42
04:16:56
04:17:15
04:17:32
04:21:43
04:22:23
04:22:17
04:22:14
04:23:20
04:23:35
04:23:27
04:24:17
04:24:29
04:25:50
04:27:24
04:27:29
04:27:29
04:27:36
04:28:01
04:27:58
04:27:58
04:28:21
04:29:12
04:30:30
04:31:45
04:31:48
04:32:05
04:32:06
04:32:08
04:32:24
04:32:24
04:33:26
04:33:36
04:34:32
04:35:11
04:35:11
04:35:06
04:36:07
04:36:40
04:38:26
04:39:00
04:39:16
04:39:38
04:41:52
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DE NICOLO
SANFILIPPO
AlUDI
FILONZI
CARDARELLI
GUALANDI
BRUSCHETTI
PEIFFER
CANESTRARI
VIGLIANTE
DI COSTANZO
GUERRIERI
CALICIOTTI
BASTIA
SPERA
NOVELLI
SANSONE
REALI

PICA
DEMURTAS
MACEROLI
IACOVACCI
RIZZITELLI
GEMMA
ARENA
DELL'ACCIO
MEZZALIRA
GENTILE
MIGNECO
TESTA
TASCA
CREMISI
BARONI
RAZZOLINI
PANDOLFI
POLSONI
BACCHIOCCHI
DI GREGORIO
PIOBBICO
IACOPONI
MALACARI
SAVIELLO
ACCARINO
HASSEMER
ANCORA
VECCHI

DI SABATINO
ACETO
LUCIANI
FORCHIA
MASSIMO
ONORATI
FUNGHI
GARGANO
PELLICCIA
MORELLI
FALEO
CAPECCI
GENNARI
AGABITI
CASSARA

NICOLA
PAOLA

LUCA
GIANCARLO
VALERIA
MASSIMILIANO
LEONARDO
DANIEL

REMO

MARIA MARTINA
GIOVANNI
GRAZIANO
MASSIMO
CARLO
PIERLUIGI
MARCO
PATRIZIA
PAOLO
SEBASTIANO
CIRIACO DIEGO GIUS
MARIA GIOVANNA
MARIO
MICHELE
LORENZO
MARCELLO
VITO

VALTER
GIORGIO
ANGELO
MICAELA
ELVIS
IOLANDA
SILVIA

ILARIA
CHIARA
ROCCO LUCIANO
DANIELA
ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
EUGENIO
VITO PIERO
GRAZIA
GIORGIO
PASQUALINO
GIAMMARIO
NICOLA
ANDREA
ALDO

ENZO
ANGELA
VINCENZO
MASSIMILIANO
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
GIULIANO
CAROLINA
LUCIO

SM45
SF55
SM50
SM55
SF35
SM50
SM45
SM60
SM50
SF50
SM65
SM65
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM50
SF50
SM55
SM60
SM35
SF40
SM55
SM70
SM65
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM60
SF45
SM45
SF50
SF55
SF50
SF35
SM55
SF50
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM65
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM65
SF55
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM75
SF55
SM65
SM50
SM50
SM70
SM70
SF55
SM50

23

21
16

22
24

23

21

22
26
15

27
28
23

27
29
28
24
17
25

30
31

32

BARLETTA SPORTIVA
ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
CALCINELLI RUN

ATL AMAT AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
ATLETICA PEGASO

NO LIMITS

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
CALCINELLI RUN

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD ENEA

PRATO PROMOZIONE

uISP

RUNCARD

RINCORRO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
BE DIFFERENT BE ULTRA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ALBATROS ROMA RUNCARD
RUNCARD

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
VILLA DE SANCTIS
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

AVIS FORLI

ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS SALARIA
ATLETICA ANZIO

ASD TRA LE RIGHE
RUNCARD

VILLA DE SANCTIS

ASD RUN FOR FUN
MARATONETI ERACLEA
BERGAMO STARS
MARATONABILI

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
CALCINELLI RUN

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD ASSISI RUNNERS
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
ATLETICA AVIS CURINGA
AMAT.ATL CHIRIGNAGO
VILLA DE SANCTIS

VILLA DE SANCTIS

PRO PATRIA MILANO
PODISTICA OSTIA

ASD MONTI DELLA TOLFA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUNCARD

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD MEDITERRANEA
RUNCARD

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

RICCI SPORT

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA APRILIA

04:42:06
04:43:31
04:43:38
04:43:39
04:44:49
04:45:40
04:46:22
04:47:15
04:49:56
04:50:57
04:53:05
04:54:52
04:56:12
04:56:22
04:58:53
04:58:53
04:59:21
04:59:35
05:01:13
05:02:03
05:03:18
05:04:31
05:06:40
05:10:37
05:10:38
05:13:27
05:13:56
05:13:57
05:14:25
05:15:07
05:16:54
05:19:45
05:19:45
05:21:11
05:21:11
05:22:11
05:22:38
05:23:49
05:23:49
05:23:49
05:24:33
05:24:43
05:24:43
05:32:09
05:32:29
05:36:59
05:38:13
05:40:33
05:40:33
05:40:33
05:40:35
05:40:38
05:45:20
05:45:20
05:45:47
05:56:24
05:56:24
05:59:16
05:59:16
05:59:16
06:03:43

04:41:51
04:43:24
04:43:18
04:43:19
04:44:40
04:45:25
04:46:19
04:47:00
04:49:35
04:50:46
04:52:59
04:54:32
04:55:54
04:56:16
04:58:44
04:58:21
04:59:13
04:59:33
05:00:56
05:01:47
05:03:03
05:04:21
05:06:26
05:10:30
05:10:35
05:13:23
05:13:36
05:13:51
05:14:15
05:14:52
05:16:34
05:19:35
05:19:34
05:20:51
05:20:51
05:22:03
05:22:18
05:23:47
05:23:28
05:23:35
05:24:16
05:24:31
05:24:28
05:31:59
05:32:21
05:36:42
05:38:01
05:40:29
05:40:12
05:40:03
05:40:34
05:40:34
05:44:59
05:45:07
05:45:27
05:56:07
05:56:06
05:58:56
05:58:29
05:58:50
06:03:39




